
TOKYO INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

16

ST
A

FF
/S

TU
D

EN
T 

N
U

M
B

ER
S

Project-Based/Adjunct Staff

OthersLecturer

(As of March 31, 2012)

Professor

Lecturers

Education/Research Assistants

Technical Staff (fixed-term)

Research Associates on Projects

Total

TotalTotal

Total

Instructors
(including professors)
Researchers
(including research professors)

Clerical Staff (fixed-term)

Assistants (short-time)

223

275

205

48

258

87

21

520

1,637

103

9

112

46

5

51

4

4

49

23

72

20

238

8

520

1,200

222

275

8

520

1,439

1

50

51

1

197

198

147

147

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Visiting
Professor

Visiting
Associate
Professor

→

→

→

→

STAFF/STUDENT NUMBERS

P
re

si
de

nt

E
xe

cu
tiv

e 
V

ic
e 

P
re

si
de

nt

A
ud

ito
r

S
ub

 T
ot

al

The Board

Total

Number of Staff

The Board

Administration Bureau

Technical Department

Bioscience and Biotechnology

Engineering
Information Science and
Engineering

Innovation Management

Chemical Resources Laboratory

Research and Service Centers

Imaging Science and Engineering 
Laboratory

Frontier Research Center

Solutions Research Laboratory

P
ro

fe
ss

or

G
ra

du
at

e 
S

ch
oo

l

Le
ct

ur
er

Research and Teaching Staff

S
ub

 T
ot

al

Ad
m

in
is

tra
tiv

e
St

af
f

O
th

er
s

S
ub

 T
ot

al To
ta

l

Office and Technical Staff

(As of May 1, 2012)

Science and Engineering
(Science) 
Science and Engineering
(Engineering)

Interdisciplinary Graduate School
of Science and Engineering

Decision Science and
Technology

Precision and Intelligence
Laboratory
Materials and Structures
Laboratory
Research Laboratory for Nuclear
Reactors

High School of Science and
Technology

A
ss

oc
ia

te
P

ro
fe

ss
or

A
ss

is
ta

nt
P

ro
fe

ss
or

R
es

ea
rc

h
A

ss
oc

ia
te

H
ig

h 
S

ch
oo

l
Te

ac
he

r

H
ig

h 
S

ch
oo

l
A

ss
is

ta
nt

Te
ch

ni
ca

l
S

ta
ff

1 4 2 7

50

109

27

48

23

29

9

8

14

11

10

6

4

4

33

39

103

17

41

25

23

4

11

13

13

9

3

1

26

4

6

3

2

3

61

110

37

36

18

23

1

19

18

10

12

3

11

2

1

2

2

1

43 6

152

323

87

133

69

75

14

40

45

34

31

12

4

5

74

49

474

88

4

2

4

476

88

7

152

323

87

133

69

75

14

40

45

34

31

12

4

5

78

49

476

88

1 4 2 7 385 328 18 359 8 43 6 1,147 474 88 6 568 1,722


