## **STAFF/STUDENT NUMBERS**

Number of Staff (As of May 1, 2012)

		The Board				Research and Teaching Staff								Office and Technical Staff				
		President	Executive Vice President	Auditor	Sub Total	Professor	Associate Professor	Lecturer	Assistant Professor	Research Associate	High School Teacher	High School Assistant	Sub Total	Administrative Staff	Technical Staff	Others	Sub Total	Total
Th	The Board		4	2	7													7
Graduate School	Science and Engineering (Science)					50	39		61	2			152					152
	Science and Engineering (Engineering)					109	103		110	1			323					323
	Bioscience and Biotechnology					27	17	4	37	2			87					87
	Interdisciplinary Graduate School of Science and Engineering					48	41	6	36	2			133					133
Grad	Information Science and Engineering					23	25	3	18				69					69
	Decision Science and Technology					29	23		23				75					75
	Innovation Management					9	4		1				14					14
Ch	Chemical Resources Laboratory					8	11	2	19				40					40
	Precision and Intelligence Laboratory					14	13		18				45					45
Materials and Structures Laboratory						11	13		10				34					34
Research Laboratory for Nuclear Reactors						10	9		12				31					31
Imaging Science and Engineering Laboratory						6	3		3				12					12
Fre	Frontier Research Center					4							4					4
So	Solutions Research Laboratory					4	1						5					5
Research and Service Centers						33	26	3	11	1			74			4	4	78
	High School of Science and Technology										43	6	49					49
Ad	Administration Bureau													474		2	476	476
Те	Technical Department														88		88	88
	Total	1	4	2	7	385	328	18	359	8	43	6	1,147	474	88	6	568	1,722

## Project-Based/Adjunct Staff

(As of March 31, 2012)

			Professor	Associate Professor	Lecturer	Assistant Professor	Others	Total	Visiting Professor	Visiting Associate Professor	Total
Instructors (including professors)	223	$\rightarrow$	103	46	4	49	20	222		1	1
Researchers (including research professors)	275	$\rightarrow$	9	5		23	238	275			
Lecturers	205	$\rightarrow$					8	8	147	50	197
Education/Research Assistants	48										
Clerical Staff (fixed-term)	258										
Technical Staff (fixed-term)	87										
Research Associates on Projects	21										
Assistants (short-time)	520	$\rightarrow$					520	520			
Total	1,637	Total	112	51	4	72	1,200	1,439	147	51	198